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ItemNo

54665

54666

66907

32775

54077

55013

12870

54690

54691

54670

54692

54672

34481

12937

54693

55012

55819
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54674
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54699
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54701

32784

12822

55818

55822

54703
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54705

54706

54688

13284

54707

54708

54089

48148

54709

32425

54710

32023

54681

33015

54712

32578

54683

32579

11812

54686

54687

54689

Description

Upper Hinge Left

Front Panel Bracket

Thermostat Carel IJFPSA4B06S0060

Lock

Door Switch

Front Panel

Hinge For Front Panel

Back Bridge

Water Box Cover

Water Box

Discharge Pipe

Discharge Pipe Clip

Drain Pipe Cover

Spring Hinge

Gasket

Door

Down Hinge Axis Jacket

Middle shelf grey

Back Support

Shelf grey

Guide left

Guide right

Bottom Shelf Side

Front Support

Bottom Shelf Middle Grey

Door Post

Cap for Door Post

Wheel

Down Hinge

Wheel with brake

Air Conductor

Inside Panel Left

Inside Panel Right

Evaporator Water Pan

Water Pan Heater

Drain Pipe Heater

Protector

Defrost Heater

Evaporator

Internal Water Pipe

Drain Pipe Nut

Fan Support

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Fan Cover

Sensor Clip

Water Pipe

Power supply 12VDC 8 W

Condenser

Condenser Fan Blade

Condenser Fan

Condenser Fan Grill

Compressor SC18CNX.2

Upper Hinge Right

LED Light

Spacer
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