

54299 / RF1420X1

Position	ItemNo	Description
02	54665	Upper Hinge Left
03	54666	Front Panel Bracket
04	66907	Thermostat Carel IJFPSA4B06S0060
05	32775	Lock
06	54077	Door Switch
07	55013	Front Panel
08	12870	Hinge For Front Panel
09	54690	Back Bridge
10	54691	Water Box Cover
11	54670	Water Box
12	54692	Discharge Pipe
13	54672	Discharge Pipe Clip
14	34481	Drain Pipe Cover
15	12937	Spring Hinge
16	54693	Gasket
17	55012	Door
18	55819	Down Hinge Axis Jacket
19	54695	Middle shelf grey
20	54696	Back Support
21	54674	Shelf grey
22	55820	Guide left
23	55821	Guide right
25	54697	Bottom Shelf Side
26	54698	Front Support
27	54699	Bottom Shelf Middle Grey
28	54700	Door Post
29	54701	Cap for Door Post
30	32784	Wheel
31	12822	Down Hinge
32	55818	Wheel with brake
33	55822	Air Conductor
34	54703	Inside Panel Left
35	54704	Inside Panel Right
36	54705	Evaporator Water Pan
37	54706	Water Pan Heater
38	54688	Drain Pipe Heater
39	13284	Protector
40	54707	Defrost Heater
42	54708	Evaporator
43	54089	Internal Water Pipe
44	48148	Drain Pipe Nut
45	54709	Fan Support
46	32425	Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
47	54710	Fan Cover
48	32023	Sensor Clip
49	54681	Water Pipe
51	33015	Power supply 12VDC 8 W
53	54712	Condenser
54	32578	Condenser Fan Blade
55	54683	Condenser Fan
56	32579	Condenser Fan Grill
57	11812	Compressor SC18CNX.2
60	54686	Upper Hinge Right
61	54687	LED Light
62	54689	Spacer

54299 / RF1420X1

